Seattle

@ Public

Time
4:00-
4:15

4:15
4:30

4:30-
5:15

5:15-
5:45
5:50-
6:00

Utilities

Water System Advisory Committee
CITIZEN ADVISORY MEETING
SMT 5965*

March 19, 2008
4-6 PM

AGENDA

Description of Discussion Item

1. Introductions

2. Election of Chair and Vice-Chair
3. Attendance Sheet

4. Review of prior Meeting Summary

Rate Design Analysis Request. Compare the cost (in dollars)
of a higher contribution to the CIP in 2010 and 2011 versus
the potential increased debt cost.

Rate Design: Discussion of Draft WSAC Report

Emergency Water Curtailment:. DRAFT Actions and
Messages for Customers (if time allows)

Review Items
1. Recommendations from today’s meeting
2. Action Items from today’s meeting

Presenter
Julie Burman

New Chair

Regina
Carpenter

Rachel Cardone
Dave Magorty
Ron Rochon

Julie Burman

Chair

* Seattle Municipal Tower -- take elevator from 40™ floor to floor 59. If no one is at the
reception desk for access, call conference room 5965 from the phone on the 59" floor by
the elevators. Conference room phone number from such a “City phone” is 3-9856. An
outside line should call 733-9856. If you have trouble getting up the elevator to 59 (after
5:307), call from a 40" floor conference room. We’ll see if these extra steps are worth
the view!



	March 19, 2008 
	4-6 PM
	AGENDA

