

Water System Advisory Committee CITIZEN ADVISORY MEETING SMT 5965* March 19, 2008 4-6 PM

AGENDA

Time	Description of Discussion Item	Presenter
4:00- 4:15	Introductions Election of Chair and Vice-Chair	Julie Burman
	Attendance Sheet Review of prior Meeting Summary	New Chair
4:15 4:30	Rate Design Analysis Request: Compare the cost (in dollars) of a higher contribution to the CIP in 2010 and 2011 versus the potential increased debt cost.	Regina Carpenter
4:30- 5:15	Rate Design: Discussion of Draft WSAC Report	Rachel Cardone Dave Magorty Ron Rochon
5:15- 5:45	Emergency Water Curtailment: DRAFT Actions and Messages for Customers (if time allows)	Julie Burman
5:50- 6:00	Review Items 1. Recommendations from today's meeting 2. Action Items from today's meeting	Chair

^{*} Seattle Municipal Tower -- take elevator from 40th floor to floor 59. If no one is at the reception desk for access, call conference room 5965 from the phone on the 59th floor by the elevators. Conference room phone number from such a "City phone" is 3-9856. An outside line should call 733-9856. If you have trouble getting up the elevator to 59 (after 5:30?), call from a 40th floor conference room. We'll see if these extra steps are worth the view!